Indirizzo
via/piazza

Via Pra

Viale Modugno
Via Sabotino

Via della Maona
Piazza Rapisardi
Via Goldoni

Salita della Provvidenza
Via Napoli

Via Balestrazzi
Corso Dogali
Piazzale Mazzini
Piazza Carignano
Passo Barsanti
Via Corte

Via Palestro

Via XIl Ottobre
Piazza Alessi

Via Toti

Via Nizza

Via Piave

Via Liri

Piazza Tommaseo
Piazza Leonardo Da Vinci
Via Monte Zovetto
Via Vernazza
Corso Europa

Via Era

Via Antica Romana di Quinto
Via Oberdan

Via Casotti

Piazza Merani

Via Ratti

civico

159r
36r
58r
145r
80r
5r
35r
100 r
47fr
1r
2a
6r-7r
4r-6r-8r
6r
64r
47 r
5-7
19r
23Hr
2fr
4r
ller
S5¢r
27 r
73cr
631
7br
16r
48 r
12dr
23 r
34r

catasto fabbricati

zona foglio mappale

Pra

Peg

Peg

Peg

Peg

Sep

GeC
GeC
GeC
GeA
GeA
GeA
GeC
GeC
GeA
GeA
GeA
GeD
GeB
GeB
GeB
GeB
GeB
Geb
GeD
GeB
GeB
Qui

Ner
Ner
GeB
GeC

12
44
45
42
45
57
11
5
3
90
102
87
12
13
13
105
98
33
68
68
67
58
70
66
48
56
63
3
7
11
66
14

1144
734
1018
1162
1054
2052
1090
1077
746
933
901
1058
1227
923
882
1138
823
1309
756
745
590
1024
803
876
1322
987
781
1450
1197
1387
876
1152



